
Glassware (Crystal)
Timeless Martini Glass 7.5oz (21cl)
677RCR396

Timeless is a modern collection with unmistakable style, chosen by the biggest
alcohol producers for use in their advertising, and you will also find it on the
set of many major motion pictures and especially in restaurants all over the
world. Each cocktail glass features vertical lines that flair outward to the rim,
creating a vessel that?s elegant & inviting.

Category Glassware (Crystal) > Martinis

Range Timeless (RCR)

Brand RCR

Material Glass > Crystal - Machine Made

Dimensions 103 x 103 x 180 mm

Colour Clear

Launched 2023

Outer Barcode 8007815280414

Pack Size Box of 12

Commodity Code 7013289000

Country Of Origin Italy

Crystal

Glasswasher Safe

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

180

103

103

21

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0281

2.36

2.62

194

326

443

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

420

35

7

5
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