Glassware (Crystal)



Timeless Martini Glass 7.5oz (21cl)

677RCR396

Timeless is a modern collection with unmistakable style, chosen by the biggest alcohol producers for use in their advertising, and you will also find it on the set of many major motion pictures and especially in restaurants all over the world. Each cocktail glass features vertical lines that flair outward to the rim, creating a vessel that?s elegant & inviting.

Category	Glassware (Crystal) > Martinis
Range	Timeless (RCR)
Brand	RCR
Material	Glass > Crystal - Machine Made
Dimensions	103 x 103 x 180 mm
Colour	Clear
Launched	2023
Outer Barcode	8007815280414
Pack Size	Box of 12
Commodity Code	7013289000
Country Of Origin	Italy





ITEM	
Height (mm)	180
Diameter (mm)	103
Length (mm)	103
Capacity (oz)	
Capacity (cl)	21

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0281
Size (ft3)	
Net Weight (kg)	2.36
Gross Weight (kg)	2.62
Height (mm)	194
Length (mm)	326
Width (mm)	443

PALLET	
Туре	STE
Quantity (Pieces)	420
Quantity (Cases)	3
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	

